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ZORK Jagodina vs Muratpasa Belediyesi SK

26 - 24
(15-12)
Match ended: 60:00
SRB TUR
19 V(\)/%177 Rl Referees: Katalin Pech (HUN), Maria Vagvolgyi (HUN) Sports Hall Fr;r?r(g:i(_)(\)/fifc::,Orgé%?i.\?r?iig’/lgé)g

Match Statistics Overview

ZORK Jagodina (SRB) Muratpasa Belediyesi SK (TUR)
Total 1st half 2nd half 2nd half 1st half Total
26 15 11 Goals 12 12 24
45 23 22 Shots 22 24 46
58% 65% 50% Shot Percentage 55% 50% 52%
0 0 0 Turnovers 0 0 0
0 0 0 Rule Technical Fouls 0 0 0
58% 65% 50% Attack Percentage 55% 50% 52%
33 20 13 Shots on Goal 16 17 33
78% 91% 64% On Target Percentage 7% 79% 78%
9 5 4 Saves 2 5 7
27% 29% 25% GK Save Percentage 15% 25% 21%
3 2 1 7m Goals 0 0 0
4 2 2 7m Shots 1 0 1
75% 100% 50% 7m Percentage 0% 0% 0%
1 0 0 Fast Break Goals 0 0 0
2 2 0 Powerplay goals 1 0 1
3 3 0 Shorthanded goals 0 0 0
4 4 3 Most goals in succession 4 5 5
3 3 0 Yellow Cards 1 2 3
5 3 2 2 min Suspension 1 1 2
0 0 0 Red Cards 0 0 0
3 1 2 Team Timeouts 1 1 2

European Handball Federation Created on 29.03.2024 15:39
http://www.eurohandball.com/ Pa.g e 1/13
OMS-00000

X-EHFREPORTSOMS 19 W517 R1-007 / t2ef28
20240329T153910




ONLINE STATISTICS

2= FINAL4

2018/19 EHF WOMEN'S CHAMPIONS LEAGUE QUALIFICATION TOURNAMENTS

©

EUROPEAN HANDBALL
FEDERATION

Match Statistics Shots

ZORK Jagodina (SRB)

Total
Shots (45)
@ 26 [58%]
® 7 [16%)
10 [22%]
1 [2%]
@ 1 [2%
1st Half 2nd Half
Shots (23) Shots (22)
@ 15 [65%] @ 11 [50%]
® 5 [22%] ® 2 (9%
2 [9%] 8 [36%]
1 [5%)
@ 1 [4%]
.Goals .Saves Missed Posts .Blocks

[55%]
[18%]
[23%]

[5%]

Muratpasa Belediyesi SK (TUR)

Total
Shots (46)

[52%] 24 @
20%] 9 @
[22%] 10
7% 3 @

2nd Half 1st Half

Shots (22) Shots (24)
12 @ [50%] 12 @
4 @ 1% 5 @
5 [21%] 5
1@ B% 2 @
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Player Statistics: ZORK Jagodina (SRB)

Goalkeeper | Total | All Saves/Shots
No. Name Saves Shots % GC ™ 6M oM Wing BT FB
12 ALEKSIC Selena 9 33 27 24 100% (1/1) 16% (2/12)  36% (4/11)  22% (2/9)
TOTALS 9 33 27 24 100% (1/1) 16% (2/12)  36% (4/11)  22% (2/9)
Player Total All Goals/Shots Additionals Punishments
No. Name Pos. Goals Shots % ™ 7TM% 6M O9M Wing BT FB Ass. ST BL YC 2m RC
1 BOGDANOVIC Nadezda 0 0 0
3 BOGOJEVIC Jovana 2 5 40 2/5 2
4 ZI1ZIC Nikoleta (MNE) 0 1 0 0/1
6 MITROVIC lvana 4 10 40 12 2/7 11 1 1
7 SIVCEV lvana 0 0 0
10 TATAR Andrijana (MNE) 3 4 75 3/4
11 JEVTIC Ivana 2 3 67 2/3 1
12 ALEKSIC Selena 1 1 100 11
13 JOVANOVIC Marija 4 6 67 212 214 1
16 DJURASINOVIC Jelena 0 0 0
17 GLISOVIC Marina 1 4 25 1/2 0/2 1 1
19 GOJKOVIC Jelena 9 10 90 314 75% 3/3 3/3 2 1
20 STEPANOVIC Sladjana 0 1 0 0/1
Player TOTALS 26 45 58  3/4 75% 12/16 7/15 3/9 1/1 3 3 5
Officials Punishments
No. Name YC 2m RC
A MARKOV Dragan
B POPOVIC Branko
C STOJKOVIC Ivan
TEAM
TOTALS 3 5
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Player Statistics: Muratpasa Belediyesi SK (TUR)

Goalkeeper | Total | All Saves/Shots

No. Name Saves Shots % GC ™ 6M oM Wing BT FB
20 GRAOVAC Kristina (SRB) 7 30 23 23 0% (0/3) 8% (1/12)  40% (4/10)  40% (2/5)
TOTALS 7 30 23 23 0% (0/3) 8% (1/12)  40% (4/10)  40% (2/5)
Player Total All Goals/Shots Additionals Punishments
No. Name Pos. Goals Shots % ™ 7TM% 6M O9M Wing BT FB Ass. ST BL YC 2m RC
5 TURKYILMAZ Beyzanur 6 7 86 3/3 3/4
7 OZEL Yeliz 4 5 80 4/5 1 1
8 AKALIN Cansu 0 0 0
10 HOSGOR BINBOGA Digdem 0 0 0
11 BOZDOGAN Déne Gl 2 6 33 11 15 11
20 GRAOVAC Kristina (SRB) 0 1 0 0/1
21 DINC Ayse 0 1 0 01
23 SAHIN Yasemin 6 7 86 45 11 11
35 TOPRAK Yagmur 5 10 50 0/1 0% 2/3 3/6 1
61 KILIC Eda Nur 1 7 14 01 1/6 1
82 AKALIN Selen 0 0 0
86 SORMAZ Aysenur 0 2 0 0/2
UNASSIGNED 0 0 0 1
Player TOTALS 24 46 52 0/1 0% 10/13 7/20 7/11 0/1 2 3 2
Officials Punishments
No. Name YC 2m RC
A UNSAL Birol
B SARPAS Sertan
C BAL Baris
TEAM
TOTALS 3 2
European Handball Federation Created on 29.03.2024 15:39
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Play-by-play 1st half

ZORK Jagodina (SRB)

00:25 Missed shot Jevtic, Ivana (11)
00:29 Goal Jevtic, Ivana (11)
00:47 Goal Gojkovic, Jelena (19)
01:25 Shot Mitrovic, lvana (6) saved
02:17 Shot Mitrovic, lvana (6) saved
03:21 Goal Jovanovic, Marija (13)
04:57 Goal Jevtic, Ivana (11)
07:24 Goal Jovanovic, Marija (13)
08:22 Shot Jovanovic, Marija (13) saved
08:54 7m Goal Gojkovic, Jelena (19)
11:31 Goal Bogojevic, Jovana (3)
12:28 Yellow card Jovanovic, Marija (13)
13:58 Goal Mitrovic, lvana (6)
14:27 Yellow card Jevtic, Ivana (11)
15:17 2 minutes suspension Bogojevic (3)
16:50 Yellow card Mitrovic, Ivana (6)
17:42 Shot Mitrovic, lvana (6) saved
18:00 Shot Bogojevic, Jovana (3) saved
19:12 Missed shot Mitrovic, lvana (6)
20:15 2 minutes suspension Gojkovic (19)
21:22 Goal Mitrovic, lvana (6)
21:35 Goal Tatar, Andrijana (10)
24:12 2 minutes suspension Bogojevic (3)
26:06 Goal Jovanovic, Marija (13)

O O 6

®
®

®

9-9
10-9
10-10

11-10

® &

®

Muratpasa Belediyesi SK (TUR)

Goal Kilic, Eda Nur (61)

Missed shot Graovac, Kristina (20)
Goal Tirkyilmaz, Beyzanur (5)
Goal Sahin, Yasemin (23)

Goal Ozel, Yeliz (7)

Yellow card Bozdogan (11)

Missed shot Bozdogan (11)

Missed shot Bozdogan (11)

Missed shot Kilic, Eda Nur (61)

Goal Sahin, Yasemin (23)

Yellow card Kilic, Eda Nur (61)

Goal Toprak, Yagmur (35)
Goal Toprak, Yagmur (35)
Shot Toprak, Yagmur (35) saved
Goal Sahin, Yasemin (23)

Goal Bozdogan, Déne Gl (11)

Shot Sahin, Yasemin (23) saved

Goal Ozel, Yeliz (7)

Shot Tirkyilmaz, Beyzanur (5) saved
Shot Sormaz, Aysenur (86) saved
Team Timeout

00:33

02:46

04:04

05:45

06:47

08:54

10:08

13:18

15:11

15:15

16:01

17:48

18:09

19:32

19:35

20:14

21:10

23:07

24:25
24:56
25:05
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Play-by-play 1st half

ZORK Jagodina (SRB) Muratpasa Belediyesi SK (TUR)
11-11 & Goal Bozdogan, Done Gul (11) 26:47
27:13 Goal Mitrovic, Ivana (6) @ 12-11
12-12 @ Goal Sahin, Yasemin (23) 27:48
28:09 Goal Gojkovic, Jelena (19) @ 13-12
Shot Bozdogan, Déne Gl (11) saved 28:38
2 minutes suspension Ozel, Yeliz (7) 28:49
28:49 7m Goal Gojkovic, Jelena (19) 14-12
Missed shot Toprak, Yagmur (35) 29:28
29:44 Team Timeout
29:59 Goal Gojkovic, Jelena (19) & 15-12
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Play-by-play 2nd half

ZORK Jagodina (SRB)

31:55
33:45
34:20
34:42

35:21

37:36

39:56

40:17

42:14

43:22

45:54

47:16
47:42

49:35

50:44

51:03

52:22

53:10

54:13
54:29

55:45

57:19
57:44

58:24

Goal Gojkovic, Jelena (19)
Goal Gojkovic, Jelena (19)
Missed shot Glisovic, Marina (17)

Goal Glisovic, Marina (17)

Goal Tatar, Andrijana (10)

Shot Bogojevic, Jovana (3) saved

Goal Mitrovic, lvana (6)

2 minutes suspension Mitrovic (6)
Shot Jovanovic, Marija (13) saved
Missed shot Glisovic, Marina (17)
2 minutes suspension Glisovic (17)

Missed shot Tatar, Andrijana (10)
Missed shot Zizic, Nikoleta (4)

7m Goal Gojkovic, Jelena (19)
Missed shot Stepanovic (20)
Goal Jovanovic, Marija (13)
Goal Bogoijevic, Jovana (3)

Goal Aleksic, Selena (12)

Team Timeout
Goal Tatar, Andrijana (10)

Missed shot Mitrovic, lvana (6)

Missed shot Bogojevic, Jovana (3)
Missed shot Glisovic, Marina (17)

Goal Gojkovic, Jelena (19)

® &

® 06

®

TTO

&

15-13
16-13
17-13

18-13
18-14
19-14

19-15

19-16
20-16

20-17

20-18

20-19

20-20

21-20

22-20

22-21

23-21

24-21

25-21

25-22

25-23

25-24
26-24

®

N

Muratpasa Belediyesi SK (TUR)

Goal Turkyilmaz, Beyzanur (5)

Shot Kilic, Eda Nur (61) saved
Goal Sahin, Yasemin (23)

Missed shot Ozel, Yeliz (7)
Shot Kilic, Eda Nur (61) saved

Goal Turkyilmaz, Beyzanur (5)

Missed shot Toprak, Yagmur (35)
Goal Turkyilmaz, Beyzanur (5)

Missed shot Ding, Ayse (21)
Goal Ozel, Yeliz (7)
7m Shot Toprak, Yagmur (35) saved

Goal Toprak, Yagmur (35)

Goal Toprak, Yagmur (35)
Goal Turkyilmaz, Beyzanur (5)
Yellow card UNASSIGNED, ()

Goal Turkyilmaz, Beyzanur (5)
Shot Sormaz, Aysenur (86) saved

Missed shot Kilic, Eda Nur (61)

Goal Ozel, Yeliz (7)

Goal Toprak, Yagmur (35)

Goal Sahin, Yasemin (23)

31:25

34:32

35:11

36:31
37:23

37:44

38:35
39:27

42:42

44:29

45:54

46:23

48:00
48:56
49:35

51:55

53:05

54:00

55:05

56:25

57:50
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Play-by-play 2nd half

ZORK Jagodina (SRB) Muratpasa Belediyesi SK (TUR)
o Team Timeout 58:51
Missed shot Toprak, Yagmur (35) 59:09
59:28 Team Timeout
2 minutes suspension Bozdogan (11) 59:36
59:36 7m Shot on post Gojkovic, Jelena (19) (=
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Team Statistics Attack

ZORK Jagodina (SRB)

Muratpasa Belediyesi SK (TUR)

T T T T
1/3 3/4 2/6 4/5 0/1 3/6
\‘ !f zf
A — ’ . — ’
S, 12/16 s S, 10/13 s
2/4 213 1/3 0/4
3/8 6/13
0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0
11 0/0 0/1 0/0
GOJKOVIC TOPRAK
19 Jelena Yagmur 35
Goals: 9 ‘ 3/4 ' ‘ o/1 ' 3/6 | Goals: 5
Shots: 10 |, K N | Shots: 10
90 % \\\ 7 L \\ 3 -7 | 50%
wm o 2 | T
6 MITROVIC TURKYILMAZ 5
Ivana Beyzanur
Goals: 4 | 111 ‘ ' 3/4 ‘ ' Goals: 6
Shots: 10 |, ! N K Shots: 7
40% [ 1z 7 . 7 7| 85%
0/2 25
JOVANOVIC SAHIN
13 Marija Yasemin 23
Goals: 4 ‘ ' 1/1 ‘ ' Goals: 6
Shots: 6 [, K N K Shots: 7
66 % \\\\ ﬁ ’,// \\\\ E ,// 85 %
11 U2 0/1 "
3 BOGOJEVIC KILIC 61
Jovana Eda Nur
Goals: 2 ‘ ' 2/5 ‘ ' Goals: 1
Shots: 5 |, K N | Shots: 7
4% | S — L L o 14w
0/1 Im 0/1

European Handball Federation
http://www.eurohandball.com/

X-EHFREPORTSOMS

Created on 29.03.2024 15:39

OMS-00000
19 W517 R1-007 / t2ef28
20240329T153910




ONLINE STATISTICS @
2018/19 EHF WOMEN'S CHAMPIONS LEAGUE QUALIFICATION TOURNAMENTS

EUROPEAN HANDBALL
FEDERATION

Team Statistics Attack

ZORK Jagodina (SRB) Muratpasa Belediyesi SK (TUR)

10 TATAR BOZDOGAN 11
Andrijana Déne Gul
Goals: 3 Goals: 2
Shots: 4 || ) N /| Shots: 6
75% | o e 7 . v ] %
1/4 o
17 GLisovic OZEL
Marina Yeliz
Goals: 1 | o2 Goals: 4
Shots: 4 |, ! X K Shots: 5
05 % \\\ e o \\\ - 27| 80%
171 0/1
3/3
11 JEVTIC SORMAZ 86
Ivana Aysenur
Goals: 2 Goals: 0
Shots: 3 |, K N | Shots: 2
669% | . 73 P NS — | ow
0/1 o
12 ALEKSIC GRAOVAC 20
Selena Kristina
Goals: 1 Goals: 0
Shots: 1 || ) N /| Shots: 1
100% | . — 7 . — | ow
11 0/1
4 ZIZIC DING 21
Nikoleta Ayse
Goals: 0 Goals: 0
Shots: 1 |, ! X K Shots: 1
0% | o — 7 N — L ow
0/1
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Team Statistics Attack

ZORK Jagodina (SRB) Muratpasa Belediyesi SK (TUR)

STEPANOVIC
20

Sladjana
T T
Goals: 0 0/1
Shots: 1 || /
’
A _ ’
0% | o .
~ e _-
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ZORK Jagodina (SRB)

Goalkeeper Statistics

1 T
1/5 1/1 1/4
\\ ,f
A E— i
o - 2/12 Phd
0/1 3/3
1/7
0/0 0/0
0/0
0/0 0/0
ALEKSIC
12 Selena
Saves: 9 | 1/5 1/1 1/4
Shots: 33 |, /!
279% | o ____zi_l_z____/"
0/1 7 3/3

Muratpasa Belediyesi SK (TUR)

T T
0/1 0/3 2/4
\\ . ,:
_— i
N 1/12 U
1/3 1/2
2/5
0/0 0/0
0/0
0/0 0/0
GRAOVAC
Kristina 20
0/1 0/3 2/4 Saves: 7
K Shots: 30
A ____1£_1_2____ -l 23%
1/3 205 1/2
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BT

FB

™

o —————— —

BT

BT

FT

Legend
%

Efficiency

ASS.Assists
Pos.Position

GC.

™
w

BT
FB
6M
9M
FT
ST
BL
YC
RC
BC
2m
UpP

Goals conceded

7-metre Shots

Wing Shots (Right, Left)
Breakthrough (Right, Center, Left)
Fast Break

6-metre Shots

9-metre Shots (Right, Center, Left)
Free Throw

Steals

Blocks

Yellow Cards

Red Cards

Blue Cards

2 Minute Suspensions
Unassigned Position
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